


Connect the dots

Kids
Menu
STARTERS

SF – Sugar free options highlighted

3 Courses €16.45

Garlic Bread WH, MK      

Chilled Fruit Juice SP      

Chefs Soup of the day MK, CY     

Chicken Caesar Salad with Lettuce & Croutons MK, WH, EG  

Snack O Jacks - Glass of Milk   
served with Oreo Biscuits WH, EG, TN, PN, MK €4.25     

Wibbly Wobby Wonder- Jelly & Ice-Cream  
with Fruit Coulis MK, SP, WH     

Selection of Ice - Cream served with Wafers MK, WH   

Cola Float - Tall glass of Vanilla Ice cream drowned in Cola,  
topped with Whipped Cream and Chocolate Space dust MK, SP   

  
drizzled with Chocolate Sauce and Ice-Cream WH, MK  

Traditional Knickerbocker Glory MK, SP   

Children’s Roast of the day CY, MD    

Golden Fried Chicken Dippers WH, EG    

Grilled Pork Sausages SP, WH, CY, MK, MD    

Grilled Breast of Chicken, served with Mash CY, MK, MD  

Spaghetti Pasta with Tomato or  
Creamy Seafood Sauce WH, SP, FH, CS, MD, EG    

Breaded Fillets of Lemon Sole FH, EG, WH, MK    

Grilled ¼ lb Beef Burger on a Soft Flour Bap WH, SP   

€3.90

€2.65

€3.90

€4.45

€4.95

€4.95
€4.95

€4.95

€4.95
€4.95

€8.65

€8.10

€7.60

€8.05

€7.60

€8.10

€8.10

All served with Mashed or Chipped Potatoes
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